2015

PORT OF NY/NJ
BULK AND GENERAL Trade

CARGO TONNAGE Statistics

2005-2015
The Port of New York And New Jersey

Port of NY/NJ General and Bulk Cargo

100,000,000

90,000,000

80,000,000 -

70,000,000 -

60,000,000 -

50,000,000 - H Exports
H mports

40,000,000 -

30,000,000 -

20,000,000 -

10,000,000 -

0 - T T T T T T T T T T

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Metrics Tons




